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proracing
06/07 Luglio 2019 Series
Savignano Finali Rd 1 125 - Qualificazione
Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂhh'll??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 # 115 RONCOLI A. - Husqvarna Tempo Gare 1 2:07.302 16:46:16.254 9 2:10.063 16:42:07.944
1 2:08.948 16:24:22.127 12 2:07.319 16:48:23.573 10 2:10.858 16:44:18.802
2 2:12.393 16:26:34.520  po, 4- # 16 CASSIBBA G. - Husqarna e " 2:11.617 16:46:30.419
3 2:11.430 16:28:45.950 1 2116313 16:24:29.492 12 2:13.958 16:48:44.377
4 2:10.613 16:30:56.563 2 2:14.709 16:26:44.201  Po, 7 - # 373 BONETTA A. - Husqvarna A
5 2:09.361 16:33:05.924 3 2:13.446 16:28:57.647 1 2:21.693 16:24:34.872
6 2:09.759 16:35:15.683 4 211,517 16:31:09.164 2 2:15.519 16:26:50.391
7 2:09.613 16:37:25.296 5 2:10.301 16:33:19.465 3 2:12.342 16:29:02.733
8 2:11.106 16:39:36.402 6 2:09.948 16:35:29.413 4 2:11.010 16:31:13.743
9 2:09.163 16:41:45.565 7 2:09.257 16:37:38.670 5 2:12.904 16:33:26.647
10 2:08.702 16:43:54.267 8 2:07.859 16:39:46.529 6 2:10.447 16:35:37.094
1 2:08.069 16:46:02.336 9 2:07.404 16:41:53.933 7 2:11.199 16:37:48.293
12 2:10.853 16:48:13.189 10 212,010 16:44:05.943 8 2:10.839 16:39:59.132
Po. 2 - #330 GIMM D. - Yamaha Jor oo 11 2:09.960 16:46:15.903 9 2:10.477 16:42:09.609
1 2:24.983 16:24:38.162 12 2:08.634 16:48:24.537 10 2:12.390 16:44:21.999
2 2:14.605 16:26:52.767  po, 5 - # 135 GIORDANO A. - KTM A 1 2:12.136 16:46:34.135
3 2:12.571 16:29:05.338 1 2:17.804 16:24:30.983 12 2:13.118 16:48:47.253
4 9:09.403 16:31:14.741 2 2:14.510 16:26:45.493  Po, 8 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. - KTM N
5 2:10.218 16:33:24.959 3 2:12.544 16:28:58.037 1 2:32.661 16:24:45.840
6 2:07.899 16:35:32.858 4 212,242 16:31:10.279 2 2:14.723 16:27:00.563
7 2:08.094 16:37:40.952 5 2:10.427 16:33:20.706 3 2:14.504 16:29:15.067
8 2:07.298 16:39:48.250 6 2:09.933 16:35:30.639 4 212.173 16:31:27.240
9 2:06.711 16:41:54.961 7 2:09.474 16:37:40.113 5 2:11.876 16:33:39.116
10 2:06.740 16:44:01.701 8 2:07.958 16:39:48.071 6 2:10.598 16:35:49.714
1 2:08.654 16:46:10.355 9 2:09.829 16:41:57.900 7 2:08.726 16:37:58.440
12 2:09.862 16:48:20.217 10 2:10.220 16:44:08.120 8 2:10.183 16:40:08.623
Po. 3 - # 223 BONACORSI A. - KTM Joran n 2:11.922 16:46:20.042 9 2:09.161 16:42:17.784
1 2:20.395 16:24:33.574 12 2:17.239 16:48:37.281 10 2:09.992 16:44:27.776
2 2:15.304 16:26:48.878  po, 6 - # 22 GIUZIO R. - KTM RN 1 2:11.586 16:46:39.362
3 2:12.012 16:29:00.890 1 223.161 16:24:36.340 12 2:10.546 16:48:49.908
4 2:10.359 16:31:11.249 2 2:15.106 16:26:51.446
5 2:11.094 16:33:22.343 3 2:12.871 16:29:04.317
6 2:09.132 16:35:31.475 4 2:11.967 16:31:16.284
7 9:09.550 16:37:41.025 5 912,293 16:33:28.577
8 2:09.554 16:39:50.579 6 2:11.072 16:35:39.649
9 9:09.244 16:41:59.823 7 2:09.334 16:37:48.983
10 2:09.129 16:44:08.952 8 2:08.898 16:39:57.881
Fastest lap: 2:06.476
Official Partner Offical Supplier —————  Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂhh'll??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 9 - # 270 BARBAGLIA E. - Husquarna ST u 2:11.042 16:46:44.466 o 2:09.535 16:42:41.653
1 2:32.089 16:24:45.268 12 2:14.273 16:48:58.739 10 2:09.406 16:44:51.059
2 2:19.097 16:27:04.365  po, 12 - # 29 FACCA A. - KTM Jaenoe 1 2:09.721 16:47:00.780
3 2:15.943 16:29:20.308 1 2:20.867 16:24:43.046 12 2:10.711 16:49:11.491
4 2:11.857 16:31:32.165 2 2:16.076 16:26:59.122  Po. 15 - # 44 RAZZINI P. - Yamaha Jroas
5 2:11.878 16:33:44.043 3 2:16.746 16:29:15.868 1 2:44.472 16:24:57.651
6 2:10.334 16:35:54.377 4 2:14.398 16:31:30.266 2 2:22.047 16:27:19.698
7 2:09.827 16:38:04.204 5 2:12.887 16:33:43.153 3 2:19.767 16:29:39.465
8 2:07.914 16:40:12.118 6 2:10.205 16:35:53.358 4 2:14.441 16:31:53.906
9 2:09.992 16:42:22.110 7 2:09.969 16:38:03.327 5 2:10.974 16:34:04.880
10 2:10.203 16:44:32.313 8 2:11.079 16:40:14.406 6 2:12.670 16:36:17.550
11 2:10.710 16:46:43.023 9 2:11.938 16:42:26.344 7 2:09.634 16:38:27.184
12 2:11.735 16:48:54.758 10 2:11.753 16:44:38.097 8 2:11.635 16:40:38.819
Po. 10 - # 121 TRAMONTANO C. - Husquamz 43 gee n 2:10.404 16:46:48.501 o 2:09.919 16:42:48.738
1 2:31.832 16:24:45.011 12 2:10.816 16:48:59.317 10 2:08.070 16:44:56.808
2 2:14.981 16:26:59.992  po, 13 - # 295 IAZZETTA A. - KTM Do ons 1 2:06.476 16:47:03.284
3 2:13.511 16:29:13.503 1 2:24.676 16:24:37.855 12 2:09.136 16:49:12.420
4 2:11.007 16:31:24.510 2 2:17.089 16:26:54.944 P, 16 - # 420 ROSSI A. - KTM RO
5 2:11.307 16:33:35.817 3 2:17.800 16:29:12.744 1 2:41.788 16:24:54.967
6 2:10.916 16:35:46.733 4 2:16.948 16:31:29.692 2 2:19.860 16:27:14.827
7 2:11.239 16:37:57.972 5 2:17.082 16:33:46.774 3 2:17.672 16:29:32.499
8 2:13.085 16:40:11.057 6 2:14.064 16:36:00.838 4 2:13.908 16:31:46.407
9 2:12.108 16:42:23.165 7 2:11.651 16:38:12.489 5 2:14.450 16:34:00.857
10 2:10.966 16:44:34.131 8 2:11.469 16:40:23.958 6 2:11.720 16:36:12.577
1 2:11.167 16:46:45.298 9 2:11.914 16:42:35.872 7 2:12.328 16:38:24.905
12 2:11.257 16:48:56.555 10 2:12.147 16:44:48.019 8 2:11.229 16:40:36.134
Po. 11 - # 938 BICALHO SALA R. - KTM f"flfsf’;rs"g 11 2:11.541 16:46:59.560 9 2:10.610 16:42:46.744
1 2:13.063 16:24:26.242 12 2:10.577 16:49:10.137 10 2:09.362 16:44:56.106
2 2:14.642 16:26:40.884  po, 14 - # 3 TUANIF. - Husquarna A 1n 2:08.660 16:47:04.766
3 2:12.798 16:28:53.682 1 2:37.428 16:24:50.607 12 2:12.551 16:49:17.317
4 2:11.558 16:31:05.240 2 2:20.245 16:27:10.852
5 2:11.231 16:33:16.471 3 2:17.268 16:29:28.120
6 2:10.723 16:35:27.194 4 2:16.397 16:31:44.517
7 2:08.984 16:37:36.178 5 2:15.005 16:33:59.612
8 2:31.718 16:40:07.896 6 2:10.843 16:36:10.455
9 2:13.340 16:42:21.236 7 2:10.186 16:38:20.641
10 2:12.188 16:44:33.424 8 2:11.477 16:40:32.118
Fastest lap: 2:06.476
Official Partner: Offcial Supplier  ————— Motorcycle Partner. Sponsored by:
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmlﬂnlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 17 - # 702 D'ANIELLO M. - Yamaha . 1'?:;;;2; 11 2:12.060 16:47:14.292 9 2:11.852 16:43:05.933
1 2:34.364 16:24:47.543 12 2:11.386 16:49:25.678 10 2:09.202 16:45:15.135
2 2:19.704 16:27:07.247  po, 20 - # 331 BORROZZINO N. - Husquarna , 115 o1s 1 2:12.902 16:47:28.037
3 2:16.636 16:29:23.883 1 2:39.752 16:24:52.931 12 2:11.467 16:49:39.504
4 2:15.016 16:31:38.899 2 2:21.012 16:27:13.943  Po, 23 - # 203 BELLOCCI C. - Husqvarna iy ey
5 2:14.049 16:33:52.948 3 2:17.980 16:29:31.923 1 2:48.953 16:25:02.132
6 2:12.973 16:36:05.921 4 2:18.838 16:31:50.761 2 2:22.233 16:27:24.365
7 2:11.737 16:38:17.658 5 2:12.678 16:34:03.439 3 2:19.714 16:29:44.079
8 2:12.131 16:40:29.789 6 2:15.018 16:36:18.457 4 2:14.761 16:31:58.840
9 2:12.167 16:42:41.956 7 2:10.844 16:38:29.301 5 2:13.584 16:34:12.424
10 2:12.931 16:44:54.887 8 2:12.580 16:40:41.881 6 2:14.384 16:36:26.808
1 2:14.509 16:47:09.396 9 2:11.775 16:42:53.656 7 2:12.436 16:38:39.244
12 2:13.136 16:49:22.532 10 2:09.969 16:45:03.625 8 2:16.665 16:40:55.909
Po. 18 - # 319 ZANGARI G. - KTM N 1D:iif~lgi(r)"g 11 2:11.775 16:47:15.400 9 2:12.713 16:43:08.622
1 2:30.504 16:24:43.683 12 2:10.407 16:49:25.807 10 2:09.869 16:45:18.491
2 2:19.172 16:27:02.855  po, 21 - # 666 NEBBIA G. - Husqvarna + 1D|121P;;20 . 210376 reran T
3 2:20.255 16:29:23.110 1 2.38.443 16:24:51.622 12 2:11.909 16:49:40.776
4 2:13.079 16:31:36.189 2 2:21.208 16:27:12.830  Po. 24 - # 30 ARANGIO FEBBO G. - Husquarn , 1 95 gao
5 2:14.369 16:33:50.558 3 2:17.406 16:29:30.236 1 2:37.261 16:24:50.440
6 2:12.830 16:36:03.388 4 2:15.158 16:31:45.394 2 2:25.557 16:27:15.997
7 2:13.084 16:38:16.472 5 2:16.607 16:34:02.001 3 2:16.587 16:29:32.584
8 2:15.080 16:40:31.552 6 2:14.746 16:36:16.747 4 2:18.969 16:31:51.553
9 2:14.559 16:42:46.111 7 2:12.170 16:38:28.917 5 2:14.118 16:34:05.671
10 2:15.545 16:45:01.656 8 2:12.359 16:40:41.276 6 2:13.990 16:36:19.661
1 2:12.186 16:47:13.842 9 2:11.573 16:42:52.849 7 2:14.754 16:38:34.415
12 2:10.647 16:49:24.489 10 2:09.765 16:45:02.614 8 2:22.258 16:40:56.673
Po. 19 - # 153 BINDI R. - KTM . ffg:g'; 11 2:12.544 16:47:15.158 9 2:13.268 16:43:09.941
1 2:38.698 16:24:51.877 12 2:12.163 16:49:27.321 10 2:10.609 16:45:20.550
2 2:20.147 16:27:12.024  po, 22 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - KTM + 1??6??50 . 211367 HearELan
3 2:17.346 16:29:29.370 1 2.26.630 16:24:39.809 12 2:10.112 16:49:42.029
4 2:14.623 16:31:43.993 2 2:15.529 16:26:55.338
5 2:16.971 16:34:00.964 3 2:50.873 16:29:46.211
6 2:14.613 16:36:15.577 4 2:16.388 16:32:02.599
7 2:12.459 16:38:28.036 5 2:14.688 16:34:17.287
8 2:12.655 16:40:40.691 6 2:13.070 16:36:30.357
9 2:10.603 16:42:51.294 7 2:11.620 16:38:41.977
10 2:10.938 16:45:02.232 8 2:12.104 16:40:54.081
Fastest lap: 2:06.476
Official Partner: Offcial Supplier  ——————  Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Savignano Finali Rd 1 125 - Qualificazione
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmlﬂnlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 25 - # 6 DI CRESCENZO G. - KTM . 1'?:;;;;; 11 2:14.970 16:47:48.043 9 2:15.357 16:43:24.442
1 2:36.537 16:24:49.716 12 2:14.844 16:50:02.887 10 2:15.065 16:45:39.507
2 2:19.444 16:27:09.160  po, 28 - # 23 SARASSO T. - KTM + 1D;igfgrsn: v zis-el4 Tz
3 2:18.108 16:29:27.268 1 242914 16:24:56.093 12 2:17.044 16:50:11.165
4 915,686 16:31:42.954 2 2:92.915 16:27:18.308  Po, 31 - # 4 CAPUCCI S. - KTM v 206 gos
5 2:15.552 16:33:58.506 3 2:19.886 16:29:38.194 1 2:44.195 16:24:57.374
6 2:13.680 16:36:12.186 4 2:15.153 16:31:53.347 2 2:21.596 16:27:18.970
7 2:11.872 16:38:24.058 5 2:17.215 16:34:10.562 3 2:26.332 16:29:45.302
8 2:14.106 16:40:38.164 6 2:14.269 16:36:24.831 4 2:16.464 16:32:01.766
9 2:15.924 16:42:54.088 7 2:12.587 16:38:37.418 5 2:18.943 16:34:20.709
10 2:16.979 16:45:11.067 8 2:27.066 16:41:04.484 6 2:15.872 16:36:36.581
11 2:15.761 16:47:26.828 9 2:13.167 16:43:17.651 7 2:16.344 16:38:52.925
12 2:15.256 16:49:42.084 10 2:12.993 16:45:30.644 8 2:17.481 16:41:10.406
Po. 26 - # 38 GUARINI G. - KTM R 1[’:‘2‘7?;;3“: 1 2:22.179 16:47:52.823 9 2:15.902 16:43:26.308
1 2:31.361 16:24:44.540 12 2:11.450 16:50:04.273 10 2:15.957 16:45:42.265
2 2:21.231 16:27:05.771  po, 29 - # 212 ZAMPINO D. - KTM Yo g 1 2:17.342 16:47:39.607
3 2:19.694 16:29:25.465 1 2:46.718 16:24:59.897 2 2:20435 16:50:20.082
4 916,798 16:31:42.263 2 2:91.971 16:27:21.868  Po, 32 - # 517 CASPANI P. - KTM ‘200
5 2:15.766 16:33:58.029 3 2:25.118 16:29:46.986 1 2:35.309 16:24:48.488
6 2:20.113 16:36:18.142 4 2:16.469 16:32:03.455 2 2:21.376 16:27:09.864
7 2:15.556 16:38:33.698 5 2:15.718 16:34:19.173 3 2:21.377 16:29:31.241
8 2:18.946 16:40:52.644 6 2:15.220 16:36:34.393 4 2:19.449 16:31:50.690
9 2:19.186 16:43:11.830 7 2:14.488 16:38:48.881 5 2:19.319 16:34:10.009
10 2:15.596 16:45:27.426 8 2:16.664 16:41:05.545 6 2:10.887 16:36:29.896
11 2:16.426 16:47:43.852 9 2:14.278 16:43:19.823 7 2:18.755 16:38:48.651
12 2:16.521 16:50:00.373 10 2:16.248 16:45:36.071 8 2:19.684 16:41:08.335
Po. 27 - # 399 LADINI A. - KTM . ﬁféf’gg'; 1 2:13.973 16:47:50.044 9 2:18.200 16:43:26.535
1 2:48.151 16:25:01.330 12 2:14.988 16:50:05.032 10 2:19.547 16:45:46.082
2 2:25.729 16:27:27.059  po, 30 - # 719 PARIS L. - KTM i u 2:21.018 16:48:07.100
3 9:20.409 16:29:47.468 1 2:42.490 16:24:55.669 12 2:27.021 16:50:34.121
4 2:17.110 16:32:04.578 2 2:25.574 16:27:21.243
5 2:16.808 16:34:21.386 3 291,541 16:29:42.784
6 2:15.609 16:36:36.995 4 2:18.019 16:32:00.803
7 2:14.747 16:38:51.742 5 2:17.493 16:34:18.296
8 2:15.557 16:41:07.299 6 2:15.033 16:36:33.329
9 2:13.563 16:43:20.862 7 2:16.778 16:38:50.107
10 2:12.211 16:45:33.073 8 2:18.978 16:41:09.085

Fastest lap: 2:06.476

Official Partner.
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06/07 Luglio 2019 SerLes
Savignano Finali Rd 1 125 - Qualificazione
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmlﬂnlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 33 - # 102 DE RISI E. - Husqvarna i 1 2:45.814 16:24:58.993 2 2:20.715 16:27:20.074
1 2:39.113 16:24:52.292 2 2:26.192 16:27:25.185 3 2:19.697 16:29:39.771
2 2:21.200 16:27:13.492 3 2:52.617 16:30:17.802 4 2:14.718 16:31:54.489
3 2:37.858 16:29:51.350 4 2:19.185 16:32:36.987 5 2:32.032 16:34:26.521
4 2:19.677 16:32:11.027 5 2:16.632 16:34:53.619 6 2:17.908 16:36:44.429
5 2:19.025 16:34:30.052 6 2:15.026 16:37:08.645 7 2:17.225 16:39:01.654
6 2:16.263 16:36:46.315 7 2:14.071 16:39:22.716 8 2:15.943 16:41:17.597
7 2:16.670 16:39:02.985 8 2:13.079 16:41:35.795 9 2:39.240 16:43:56.837
8 2:15.438 16:41:18.423 9 2:17.248 16:43:53.043 10 2:33.148 16:46:29.985
9 5116352 16:43:34.775 10 2:19.930 16:46:12.973 11 2:43.749 16:49:13.734
10 2:18.359 16:45:53.134 1 2:16.048 16:48:29.021 b0 40 4300 BOSIO G. - Husquarna Di:f.lprLiam:
1 2:22.563 16:48:15.697  po, 37 - # 385 DEL DUCA S. - KTM e 1 3:37.140 16:25:50.319
Po. 34 - # 466 FERRIGATO L. - KTM Dfi PrLi:; 1 2:43.242 16:24:56.421 2 2:28.434 16:28:18.753
1 2:48.694 16:25:01.873 2 2:27.143 16:27:23.564 3 2:17.156 16:30:35.909
2 2:25.012 16:27:26.885 3 2:25.718 16:29:49.282 4 2:18.259 16:32:54.168
3 2:22.394 16:29:49.279 4 2:21.420 16:32:10.702 5 2:16.402 16:35:10.570
4 2:18.914 16:32:08.193 5 2:20.549 16:34:31.251 6 2:17.755 16:37:28.325
5 2:19.411 16:34:27.604 6 2:17.303 16:36:48.554 7 2:13.479 16:39:41.804
6 2:20.575 16:36:48.179 7 2:16.792 16:39:05.346 8 2:20.446 16:42:02.250
7 2:15.683 16:39:03.862 8 2:17.216 16:41:22.562 9 2:22.098 16:44:24.348
8 2118073 16:41:21.935 9 2:20.608 16:43:43.170 10 2:31.462 16:46:55.810
9 2:16.674 16:43:38.609 10 2:23.069 16:46:06.239 1 2:22.891 16:49:18.701
10 2:18.526 16:45:57.135 1 2:23.204 16:48:29493  po_41- 437 RATSCHILLER M. - Husqvarna "y 7 |
1 2:20.107 16:48:17.242  po, 38 - # 556 LINTOZZI D. - KTM DT‘{"L‘:; 1 2:39.455 16:24:52.634
Po. 35 - # 220 FABBRI I. - Yamaha thiPrLi;ns 1 2:47.373 16:25:00.552 2 2:32.052 16:27:24.686
1 2:40.605 16:24:53.784 2 2:25.573 16:27:26.125 3 2:20.035 16:29:44.721
2 2:22.502 16:27:16.286 3 2:27.256 16:29:53.381 4 2:12.275 16:31:56.996
3 2:21.001 16:29:37.287 4 2:18.605 16:32:11.986 5 2:14.396 16:34:11.392
4 2:15.557 16:31:52.844 5 2:17.031 16:34:29.017 6 2:12.129 16:36:23.521
5 2:15.401 16:34:08.245 6 2:16.195 16:36:45.212 7 2:17.526 16:38:41.047
6 2:16.380 16:36:24.625 7 2:16.922 16:39:02.134 8 2:30.410 16:41:11.457
7 2:20.292 16:38:44.917 8 2:19.310 16:41:21.444 9 2:39.317 16:43:50.774
8 2:17.940 16:41:02.857 9 2:21.910 16:43:43.354 10 2:44.670 16:46:35.444
9 5:16.129 16:43:18.986 10 2:25.156 16:46:08.510 11 2:46.637 16:49:22.081
10 2:34.854 16:45:53.840 1 2:26.472 16:48:34.982
1 2:24.817 16:48:18.657  po, 39 - # 79 SALVINI N. - Husqvarna e
Po. 36 - # 192 AUER T. - Husqvarna e 1 2:46.180 16:24:59.359
Fastest lap: 2:06.476
Offical Partner. Official Supplier  —————— Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
sesmere PRT @// -0 @ i e dm% == 2
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Savignano Finali Rd 1 125 - Qualificazione
Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mgml-l'mhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 42 - # 722 GASPARI N. - Yamaha o im " Po. 46 - # 146 CINEROLI M. - KTM 8 e
1 2:54.133 16:25:07.312 1 2:55.802 16:25:08.981
2 2:25.429 16:27:32.741 2 2:32.897 16:27:41.878
3 2:44.167 16:30:16.908 3 2:33.953 16:30:15.831
4 2:24.316 16:32:41.224 4 2:36.810 16:32:52.641
5 2:21.740 16:35:02.964
6 2:18.028 16:37:20.992
7 2:20.264 16:39:41.256
8 2:25.482 16:42:06.738
9 2:24.090 16:44:30.828
10 2:26.966 16:46:57.794
1 2:27.001 16:49:24.795
Po. 43 - # 17 BOSI G. - Yamaha TZ’ i::)‘;’
1 2:28.196 16:24:41.375
2 2:17.054 16:26:58.429
3 2:16.406 16:29:14.835
4 2:16.818 16:31:31.653
5 2:16.804 16:33:48.457
6 2:13.157 16:36:01.614
7 2:12.073 16:38:13.687
8 2:43.361 16:40:57.048
Po. 44 - # 8 VIANO A. - KTM Tf; i::::
1 3:35.421 16:25:48.600
2 2:27.017 16:28:15.617
3 2:24.918 16:30:40.535
4 2:19.805 16:33:00.340
5 2:22.412 16:35:22.752
6 2:20.337 16:37:43.089
7 2:21.902 16:40:04.991
Po. 45 - # 232 CAPUZZO M. - KTM ng ig’sz
1 2:26.377 16:24:39.556
2 2:18.433 16:26:57.989
3 2:16.388 16:29:14.377
4 2:15.361 16:31:29.738
5 2:26.185 16:33:55.923
6 2:28.454 16:36:24.377
Fastest lap: 2:06.476
Official Partner. Official Supplier —————  Motorcycle Partner: ST
sestmene) PRT Z @// w9, @ Suro g 22 :._,E aw@a Lz =2
s | L omum 3, oo (w2 iy D DRkl BE o, VEEEX e
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